THE CARLSON CO. INC. USA
Fax: (316) 744-2144 ! Phone: (316) 744-0481
www.carlsoncompany.com                               2006
( ) - contains metric dimensions
 Lubricated Air RequiredC-1
! Air Actuated Clutch
! Pilot Mount Integral Mount (Backplate/Sheave) Models
! Mid Shaft or End Shaft Mounting

4 PLACES EQUAL SPACED
ON 4.750 (120.6) BOLT CIRCLE DIAMETER
MAXIMUM RPM ALL UNITS 1800
TSC PM
MODEL
TORQUE
@ 80 PSI HEAT
CAPACITY
HEAT DISSIPATION
WITH BACKPLATE @ 1800
WK2
BACKPLATE
WK2 HUB
AND CLUTCH DISC WEIGHT
STATIC DYNAMIC
TSC60PM 60 IN-LB
( 6 Nm )
50 IN-LB
( 5 Nm )
7,500 FT-LB
( 10,200 Joule )
.10 HP
( .075 KW )
.8 IN2LB
( 2.3 Kg-Cm² )
.65 IN2LB
( 1.9 Kg-Cm² )
3 1/4
( 1.5 Kg )
TSC150PM 150 IN-LB
( 16 Nm )
125 IN-LB
( 14 Nm )
15,000 FT-LB
( 20,400 Joule )
.14 HP
( .104 KW )
2.5 IN2LB
( 7.3 Kg-Cm² )
2.3 IN2LB
( 6.7 Kg-Cm² )
7
( 3.2 Kg )
TSC350PM 350 IN-LB
( 39 Nm )
285 IN-LB
( 32 Nm )
30,000 FT-LB
( 40,800 Joule )
.22 HP
( .164 KW )
9.4 IN2LB
( 27.5 Kg-Cm² )
1.9 IN2LB
( 5.6 Kg-Cm² )
9
( 4.1 Kg )
TSC850PM 850 IN-LB
( 96 Nm )
700 IN-LB
( 79 Nm )
60,000 FT-LB

TSC IM
MODEL
TORQUE
@ 80PSI HEAT
CAPACITY
HEAT DISSIPATION
WITH BACKPLATE
@ 1800
WK2
BACKPLATE
WK2 HUB
AND CLUTCH
DISC
WEIGHT
STATIC DYNAMIC
TSC60IM 60 IN-LB
( 6 Nm )
50 IN-LB
( 5 Nm )
7,500 FT-LB
( 10,200 Joule )
.10 HP
( .075 KW )
.95 IN2LB
( 2.8 Kg-Cm² )
.65 IN2LB
( 1.9 Kg-Cm² )
3 1/4 LB
( 1 Kg )
TSC150IM 150 IN-LB
( 16 Nm )
125 IN-LB
( 14 Nm )
15,000 FT-LB
( 20,400 Joule )
.14 HP
( .104 KW )
3.9 IN2LB
( 11.4 Kg-Cm² )
2.3 IN2LB
( 6.7 Kg-Cm² )
7 LB
( 3 Kg )
TSC350IM 350 IN-LB
( 39 Nm )
285 IN-LB
( 32 Nm )
30,000 FT-LB
( 40,800 Joule )
.22 HP
( .164 KW )
12.4 IN2LB
( 36.3 Kg-Cm² )
1.9 IN2LB
( 5.5 Kg-Cm² )
9 LB
( 4 Kg )
TSC850IM 850 IN-LB
( 96 Nm )
700 IN-LB
( 79 Nm )
60,000 FT-LB